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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

C. Vrolijk 2666.
A.H.M. Sterkeboer 2548.
Kelly Peppelenbosch 2520.
Erik Hettema 2488.

Naam Totpnt
Floris Hulshof 6581.4
A.A. Jurriens 6433.2
Marinus Hendrixen 6127.2
Piet Schrijvers 6084.2
Comb. Peppelenbosch 6006.1
E. Haandrikman 5984.2
H. van Zanten & Zn. 5939.7
Chris Meeuwissen 5233.9
Henk Voskamp 4933.9
Bas Jansen 3959.6
Antonie Wijngaards 3935.0
R. Wolf 3828.6
Albert Roording 3423.9
Wilfred Pasman 3112.8
Namiq Rajab 3039.6
R.A.A. Hoff 3005.8
Roording Sisters 2999.0
J. Eikelboom 2781.9
Roy Jansen 2658.5
Gebr. Bierhof 2055.3
Erik Hettema 2005.1
A.H.M. Sterkeboer 1952.5
Benny Schrijver Jr. 1836.5
C. Vrolijk 1707.6
Kelly Peppelenbosch 1260.0
D.J.P. Schut 837.7
Johan Boesveld 192.5
B.E.M. Addink 21.7
Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam Totpnt
A.A. Jurriens 12302.5
Piet Schrijvers 11863.9
Marinus Hendrixen 11785.3
E. Haandrikman 11345.7
Floris Hulshof 11257.90
H. van Zanten & Zn. 9824.2
Comb. Peppelenbosch 9776.9
Chris Meeuwissen 9185.5
Bas Jansen 8595.4
Henk Voskamp 8083.4
R. Wolf 7251.0
Wilfred Pasman 6768.2
Albert Roording 6452.0
Antonie Wijngaards 6182.9
R.A.A. Hoff 6011.7
Roording Sisters 5997.9
Roy Jansen 5267.1
J. Eikelboom 4662.4
Namig Rajab 4486.0
Benny Schrijver Jr. 2712.0
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers
Marinus Hendrixen
E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof

Bas Jansen

Chris Meeuwissen

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Wilfred Pasman

R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp
Albert Roording
R.A.A. Hoff
Roording Sisters
Roy Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards
J. Eikelboom

Namiq Rajab

Kelly Peppelenbosch
C. Vrolijk

Benny Schrijver Jr.
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Erik Hettema

Johan Boesveld

Totpnt

5869.
5779.
5658.
5361.
4675.
4635.
3951.
3884.
3770.
3655.
3422.
3149.
3028.
3005.
2998.
2608.
2247.
1880.
1446.
1260.

958.

875.

595.

483.

184.
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25 Gebr. Bierhof 2055.3
26 D.J.P. Schut 837.7
27 Johan Boesveld 376.9
28 B.E.M. Addink 21.7
Duifkampioenschap
Plc Naam Ringnr
1 A.A. Jurriens 2-8233018
2 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672143
3 Marinus Hendrixen 1-1671086
4 A.A. Jurriens 3-9099061
5 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672130
6 Marinus Hendrixen 3-9103397
7 A.A. Jurriens 3-9099083
8 A.A. Jurriens 3-9099067
9 Floris Hulshof 2-8233430
10 E. Haandrikman 3-9102835
11 Floris Hulshof 1-1672722
12 E. Haandrikman 3-9081126
13 E. Haandrikman 0-1247727
14 Floris Hulshof 2-8233367
15 Piet Schrijvers 1-1670584
16 Bas Jansen 0-1202750
17 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672155
18 Floris Hulshof 3-9099335
19 Piet Schrijvers 3-9119367
20 Marinus Hendrixen 3-9103383
21 Floris Hulshof 1-1672717
22 E. Haandrikman 2-8232961
23 Chris Meeuwissen 1-1746846
24 E. Haandrikman 1-1672418
25 Comb. Peppelenbosch 1-1670410
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Punten

5895.
5703.
5617.
5104.
4974.
4598.
4595.
4500.
4484.
4429.
4380.
4283.
4268.
4266.
4245.
4244,
4222.
4174.
4116.
3994.
3990.
3922.
3903.
3849.
3770.
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